

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1198 OF 2005

R.S. POTDAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report )

Date: 27/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.  
Mr.S.C.Pasija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the appellants submits that he has moved an applicat  
ion

for stay which is also shown in the Cause-List but that application is  
not available in the

paperbook.

List the matter again in the next week.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master