

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2005

R.S. POTDAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For necessary directions for urgent hearing and office report)

Date: 02/05/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr.Aviyeet Bhujabal, Adv.
Mr.Sridharan Ramkumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeal in usual course.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master