

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2005

R.S. POTDAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. adv.
Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.
Mr. S. Burma, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Union of India Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of learned counsel appearing
for the Union of India, list this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master