

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2005

R.S. POTDAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appl.(s) for appropriate order/direction and impleadment)WITH W.P(C) NO. 385 of 2010
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr.Adv.
Mr. J.K. Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.-on-record.in w.p. Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibon Sankar Mishra, Adv.-on-record.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhat, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Shalender Saini, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List both the civil appeal and the writ
petition for final disposal on 2nd February, 2011,
within the 'first five items' of the hearing list.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master