

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1198 OF 2005

R.S. POTDAR & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for appropriate order/directions and impleadment)
WITH
W.P(C) NO. 385 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and impleadment and directions and with
office report)

Date: 28/07/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)
C.A. No. 1198/05 Mr. S.K.Das, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
W.P.(C)No. 385/10 & Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Impleading party in Mr. Rajkumar Parashar, Adv.
C.A. NO. 1198/05
For Respondent(s)
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Vibhor Verdhan, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. NO.1198/2005 & W.P.(C) NO. 385/2010

Learned counsel appearing for the appellants/petitioners pray for a short adjournment to seek instructions in both the matters.

List on 2nd August, 2011 as part-heard.
(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master