

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F                      I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 6/2014, I.A. 7/2014  
in  
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 385/2010

VIMAL KUMAR &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 12/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Post these interlocutory applications on Monday, the

3rd

November, 2014.

Objection, if any, to interlocutory applications be filed by  
counsel for the parties in the meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
(Mahabir Singh)

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2014.09.13

COURT MASTER

09:50:37 IST

Reason:

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER