

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
I.A.Nos. \_\_\_\_\_ Of 2014

in  
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 385/2010

VIMAL KUMAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For Impleadment and Directions)

Date: 28/10/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,AOR

For Respondent(s)

For Applicant(s) Dr. Ashok Dhamija,Adv. (mentioned by)  
Dr. Kailsash Chand,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these applications for impleadment and directions along  
with W.P. (C) No.385 of 2010.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(W.P. (C)No.385 of 2010 is shown for listing on 3.11.2014)