

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos.6-7 & 8-9 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 385/2010

VIMAL KUMAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Deepika Kalia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.  
  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Tamta,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Benny Antony Parel,Adv.  
Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.  
Mr. Robin Khokhar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Dhamija,Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dhamija,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Four weeks finally granted to counsel opposite to file their

Signature Not Verified

reply in all the interlocutory applications, if not already.

Digitally signed by

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2015.02.09

16:29:08 IST

Reason:

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER