

For Intervenor(s) Mr. Sajith P. Warriar, Adv.
Mr. Tom Josephy, Adv.
Mr. P.D. Baby John, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

I.A.No.11 of 2014 in C.A. No.1198 of 2005:

Issue notice to counsel opposite.

Objection, if any, to the application be filed within four weeks from today.

I.A.Nos.6-7 & 8-9 in W.P.(C) No. 385/2010:

Reply to these applications, if not already, be filed by counsel opposite within four weeks from today.

Post all the interlocutory applications on a non-miscellaneous day.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER